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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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1 BEDROOM

Floor 7
TYPE 2

UNIT NO-702

floor 7

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 5
TYPE 2A

UNIT N0-506

floor 5

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 5
TYPE 1B

UNIT N0-507

floor 5

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 7
TYPE 2B

UNIT NO-705

floor 7

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 7
TYPE 2A

UNIT NO-706

floor 7

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 7
TYPE 3

UNIT NO-704

floor 7

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 2B

UNIT NO-205

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 2A

UNIT NO-206

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 3

UNIT NO-204

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 2B

UNIT NO-405

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 2A

UNIT NO-406

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 3

UNIT NO-404

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 1B

UNIT NO-407

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 1A

UNIT NO-408

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 4
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 3
TYPE 2B

UNIT NO-305

floor 3

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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Floor 3
TYPE 2A

UNIT NO-306

floor 3

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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2 BEDROOM

Floor 3
TYPE 3

UNIT NO-304

floor 3

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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BEDROOM/ STUDY
/ STORE

2600 X 3250

1700 X 700
LAUNDRY

PLANTER
2180 X 2640

LIVING & DINING
5350 X 5950

BEDROOM
3800 X 3800

N

0 1 30.5

203

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

120.30

34.29

154.59

1294.90

369.09

1663.99

2 BEDROOM

Floor 3
TYPE 1B

UNIT NO-307

floor 3

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

UNIT NO-207

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

120.29

10.35

130.64

1294.79

111.41

1406.20

2 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 1B

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 2



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

UNIT NO-208

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

120.48

49.71

170.19

1296.84

535.07

1831.91

2 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 1A

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 2



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N 

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

120.48

34.70

155.18

1296.84

373.51

1670.34

2 BEDROOM

Floor 3
TYPE 1A

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 3

UNIT NO-308



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

122.85

24.85

147.70

1322.35

267.48

1589.83

2 BEDROOM

Floor 5
TYPE 3

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 5

UNIT NO-504



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

116.35

13.19

129.54

1252.38

141.98

1394.36

2 BEDROOM

Floor 5
TYPE 2B

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 5

UNIT NO-505



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

HALLWAY
1100X8650

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

BEDROOM 2
3450X3800

BALCONY
2496 X 3430

BEDROOM 1
3450X3800

MASTER BEDROOM
4400 X 3900

LIVING
3900 X 5450

2510 X 3025

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

BALCONY
2510 X 11185

KITCHEN
2500 X 5400

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

PLANTER
2180 X 2640

PLANTER
2180 X 5000

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

DINING
4150 X 4800

UNIT NO-201

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

177.35

44.93

222.28

1908.98

483.62

2392.60

3 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 1

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 2



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N 

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

HALLWAY
1100X8650

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

BEDROOM 2
3450X3800

BEDROOM 1
3450X3800

MASTER BEDROOM
4400 X 3900

LIVING
3900 X 5450

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950
900X
1450

BALCONY
2550 X 5980

BALCONY
2550 X 3440

BALCONY
2550 X 2280

PLANTER
1625 X 2220

KITCHEN
2500 X 5400

DINING
4150 X 4800

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

176.56

30.56

207.12

1900.48

328.95

2229.42

3 BEDROOM

Floor 3
TYPE 1

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 3

UNIT NO-301



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N 

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

BALCONY
2550 X 2280

BALCONY
2550 X 3378

BALCONY
2550 X 7775

2550 X 3025

1625 X 2220
PLANTER

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

BEDROOM 2
3450X3800

BEDROOM 1
3450X3800

MASTER BEDROOM
4400 X 3900

LIVING
3900 X 5450

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

KITCHEN
2500 X 5400

DINING
4150 X 4800

UNIT NO-401

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

176.97

42.63

219.60

1904.89

458.87

2363.75

3 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 1

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 4



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

BALCONY
2550 X 5980

BALCONY
2550 X 6890

BALCONY
2550 X 2280

1625 X 2220
PLANTER

PLANTER
1625 X 2220

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

BEDROOM 2
3450X3800

BEDROOM 1
3450X3800

MASTER BEDROOM
4400 X 3900

LIVING
3900 X 5450

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

KITCHEN
2500 X 5400

DINING
4150 X 4800

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

176.56

39.16

215.72

1900.48

421.51

2321.99

3 BEDROOM

Floor 5
TYPE 1

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 5

UNIT NO-501



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

BALCONY
2550 X 3378

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

BEDROOM 2
3450X3800

BEDROOM 1
3450X3800

MASTER BEDROOM
4400 X 3900

LIVING
3900 X 5450

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950 900X
1450

KITCHEN
2500 X 5400

DINING
4150 X 4800

2550 X 2280
BALCONY

2550 X 7775
BALCONY

2550 X 3025

UNIT NO-601

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

176.97

42.63

219.60

1904.89

458.87

2363.75

3 BEDROOM

Floor 6
TYPE 1

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 6



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

BALCONY
2550 X 6890

BALCONY
2550 X 2280

PLANTER
1625 X 2220

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950
900X
1450

BEDROOM 2
3450X3800

BEDROOM 1
3450X3800

MASTER BEDROOM
4400 X 3900

LIVING
3900 X 5450

POWDER
ROOM

1600 X 2200

FOYER
1800 X 2450

PASSAGE
1200X1300

PASSAGE
1700X2100

HALLWAY
1100X8650

MAID'S ROOM
1600X3250

MAID'S BATH
1600X2100

WALK-IN CLOSET
1600 X 3150

SHOWER
1550 X 2050

MASTER BATH
2050 X 4400

BATH 1BATH 2
1040X1950

PASSAGE
1700X2100

900X
1450

1040X1950
900X
1450

BALCONY
2550 X 5980

PLANTER

1625 X 2220

KITCHEN
2500 X 5400

DINING
4150 X 4800

UNIT NO-701

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

176.56

39.42

215.98

1900.48

424.31

2324.79

3 BEDROOM

Floor 7
TYPE 1

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 7



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

UNIT NO-209

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

185.59

101.71

287.30

1997.67

1094.80

3092.47

3 BEDROOM

Floor 2
TYPE 2

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 2



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N 

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

185.58

41.65

227.23

1997.57

448.32

2445.88

3 BEDROOM

Floor 3
TYPE 2

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 3

UNIT NO-309



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N 

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

UNIT NO-409

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

185.95

34.46

220.41

2001.55

370.92

2372.47

3 BEDROOM

Floor 4
TYPE 2

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 4



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

185.94

28.41

214.35

2001.44

305.80

2307.24

3 BEDROOM

Floor 5
TYPE 2

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 5

UNIT NO-509



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

 A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

UNIT NO-609

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

185.95

34.46

220.41

2001.55

370.92

2372.47

3 BEDROOM

Floor 6
TYPE 2

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 6



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

R O A D

P A R K 
V I E W

UNIT NO-708

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

185.94

28.41

214.35

2001.44

305.80

2307.24

3 BEDROOM

Floor 7
TYPE 2

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 
4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, 
at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.

floor 7



K E Y P L A N  E L E V A T I O N

R O A D

A P A R T M E N T
L O C A T I O N

S E A  V I E W

P A R K 
V I E W

703
701

702

704
705

706

707

708

LINEAR KITCHEN

ENTRANCE
1600 X 2150

POWDER
ROOM

1650 X 3700

BATHROOM
1660 X 1950

BALCONY
2510 X 5497

1987 X 2260

PLANTER
1937 X 5943

BEDROOM/ STUDY
/ STORE

2600 X 3250

1700 X 700
LAUNDRY

PLANTER
2180 X 2640

LIVING & DINING
5350 X 5950

BEDROOM
3800 X 3800

N

0 1 30.5

203

sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

226.80

80.90

307.70

2441.25

870.80

3312.06

PENTHOUSE

Floor 7
TYPE 2

UNIT NO-707

floor 7

Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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sq.ft.sq.m.

NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.88

118.48

268.36

1613.29

1275.31

2888.60

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1A

UNIT N0-G01

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.88

84.01

233.89

1613.29

904.28

2517.57

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1B

UNIT N0-G02

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.88

84.01

233.89

1613.29

904.28

2517.57

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1B

UNIT N0-G03

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.88

84.01

233.89

1613.29

904.28

2517.57

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1B

UNIT N0-G04

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.88

84.66

233.55

1613.29

900.51

2513.80

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1C

UNIT N0-G05

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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TOTAL UNIT AREA:
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220.32

1618.67

752.83

2371.50

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1D

UNIT N0-G06

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.47

69.94

219.41

1608.88

752.83

2361.71

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 1D

UNIT N0-G07

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

149.34

219.77

369.11

1607.49

2365.58

3973.07

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 2

UNIT N0-G08

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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1660.98
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2615.63

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 3A

UNIT N0-G09

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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1657.43
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2604.65

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 3B

UNIT N0-G10

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.
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NET AREA: 

BALCONY AREA:

TOTAL UNIT AREA:

153.95

150.90
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1667.86

1624.27

3292.13

2 BEDROOM

Floor G+1
TYPE 3C

UNIT N0-G11

floor G+1 Disclaimer: All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without 
notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area. 5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, 
and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever.


